1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
SO Series
Limit Switch Box
The SO series limit switch box provides a compact
design and the most economical solution for both
visual and remote electrical indication of rotary

Stainless steel.
SO SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: SO XX  20N-X X
Switch Type:
01 = Electromech SPDT
Ag plated contacts
70 = Proximity NAMUR
P+F NJ2-V3-N
71 = Proximity NO
P+F NBB2-V3-US
73 = Proximity PNP NO
P+F NBB2 V3 E2
75 = Proximity NO/NC
programmable
IFM IS5026
83 = Proximity NO
P+F NBB3 V3 Z4
Cable Entry:
1 = 1 1/2” NPT
2 = M20x1.5
Optional:
H = 3D visual indicator
TEMPERATURE RANGE
5˚F to 176˚F